*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
EM14 - 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder w/Switch
Features
■ Lead free
■ HCMOS, CMOS and TTL compatible
■ Compact package size

Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
EM14 - 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder w/Switch
Part Numbering System
E M 1 4 A 0 D - C 2 4 - L 0 3 S2
EM14 14 mm Rotary Optical Encoder
Code
A
C
R
Description
3/8 " D x 3/8 " L Threaded
1/4 " D x 1/4 " L Threaded
10 mm D x 9.5 mm L Threaded
BUSHING DESIGNATOR
Code
08
16
32
64
Description
8 PPR
16 PPR
32 PPR
64 PPR
RESOLUTION (Pulses Per Revolution)
Code
0
1
2
3
4
Description
No Cable/Connector
6 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line)
and stripped/tinned leads
6 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line)
on both ends
12 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line)
and stripped/tinned leads
12 ” Cable with Female Connector
(0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line)
on both ends
Cable and Connector Options:
H-190-4 = 6 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line) and stripped/tinned leads
H-190-1 = 6 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line) on both ends
H-190-2 = 12 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line) and stripped/tinned leads
H-190-3 = 12 ” Cable with Female Connector (0.050 ”/1.27 mm pitch centers in-line) on both ends
For other cable and connector options, please contact the factory.
CABLE/CONNECTOR OPTION
MODEL NO. DESIGNATOR
Code
A
B
D
Description
A/R Lug
Bracket (No hardware/no cable or
connector)
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG/BRACKET OPTION
Code
0
1
Description
No Detent
32 Detents (Available for
8 or 32 PPR only)
DETENT OPTION
Code
S